University Peer Mentoring Staff Coordinators - 2024 /25

Faculty | School Degree Programme Staff Email Address
Coordinator
FMS Biomedical, Nutritional and Biomedical and Biomolecular Sciences Alison Howard alison.howard@ncl.ac.uk
Sport Sciences Damian Parry damian.parry@newcastle.ac.uk
Sport & Exercise Science Adam Coussens | adam.coussens@nclac.uk
Nutrition and Dietetics Helen Mason helen.mason2@nclac.uk
Dental Sciences Dental Surgery lan Ellis lan.ellis@nclac.uk
Andrew Carr andrew.carr2@nclac.uk
Oral & Dental Health Sciences Susan Bissett s.m.bissett@ncl.ac.uk
Medical Education Medicine and Surgery Paul Yeo paulyeo@nclac.uk
Pharmacy Pharmacy Othman Othman.Almusaimi@ncl.ac.uk
Almusaimi
Psychology Psychology Billie Moffat- billie moffat-knox@ncl.ac.uk
Knox
Malaysia Malaysia - NU Med Nadine Hayudini | nadine.hayudininograles@newcastle.edu.my
Nograles
SAGE Computing Computer Science Rouaa Yassin- rouaa.yassin-kassab@ncl.ac.uk
Kassab
Engineering Chemical Engineering Vladimir Zivkovic | vladimir.zivkovic@nclac.uk
Civil Engineering Oliver Heidrich oliver.heidrich@nclac.uk
Electrical, Electronic Engineering Andy Lovatt andrew.lovatt@nclac.uk
Marine Technology Maryam maryam.haroutunian@nclac.uk
Haroutunian
Mechanical Engineering TBC soe.mechanical@newcastle.ac.uk
Surveying, Mapping and GIS Henny Mills henny.mills@nclac.uk

Mathematics, Statistics and
Physics

All undergraduate programmes

Lee Fawcett

lee.fawcett@nclac.uk
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Natural and Environmental Agriculture Jon Telling jontelling@nclac.uk
Sciences Agribusiness Management

Animal Science

Applied Plant Science

Countryside Management

Food Business Management & Marketing
Rural Studies

Earth Science

Environmental Science

Biology/Zoology Isabel Isabel.smallegange@ncl.ac.uk
Smallegange
Marine Science Jane Delany jane.delany@ncl.ac.uk
Chemistry Cristina Navarro- | cristina.navarro-requero@nclac.uk
Reguero
Singapore Singapore - Overall Suzana Asri Suzana.asri@ncl.ac.uk
HASS Architecture, Planning and Architecture Steph Patterson | Steph.patterson@nclac.uk
Landscape Architecture and Urban Planning

Urban Planning
Geography and Planning

Arts and Cultures Fine Art Adam Castle adam.castle@nclac.uk

Film and Media, David Bates david.bates2@ncl.ac.uk
Film Practices,

Journalism, Media and Culture
Media, Communications and Cultural

Studies

Music Julia Partington julia.partington@nclac.uk
Business School BAF (Business, Accounting & Finance - Chris chris.petherbridge@ncl.ac.uk

only PWC degree) Petherbridge

Business School (excluding BAF) Kay Pryer studentmentoring@ncl.ac.uk
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Education, Communication Speech and Language Sciences Carol Moxam carol.moxam@ncl.ac.uk
and Language Sciences Education Deborah Ralls deborah.ralls@nclac.uk
English, Literature, Language | All undergraduate programmes Jon Quayle jon.Quayle@nclac.uk
and Linguistics
Geography, Politics and Geography
Sociology Physical Geography Adam Badger adam.badger@ncl.ac.uk
Politics Hannah Ketola Hanna.Ketola@newcastle.ac.uk
Politics and Economics
Politics and International Relations
International Relations
Sociology Jacqui Close Jacqueline Closel@newcastle.ac.uk
Politics and Sociology
History, Classics and Ancient History Don Miller don.miller@ncl.ac.uk
Archaeology Ancient History and Archaeology (Classics) sophie.moore2@nclac.uk
Archaeology Sophie Moore
Classics (Archaeology)
Classics and Ancient History
Classical Studies
Classical Studies and English
History and Archaeology
History Anne Redgate anne.redgate@newcastle.ac.uk
Politics and History
Modern Languages All undergraduate programmes Carol Fehringer | carolfehringer@nclac.uk
Law School Law Miriam Gicquello | myriam.gicquello@nclac.uk
Combined Honours Combined Honours Annis Stenson annis.stenson@nclac.uk
Levi Croom levi.croom@nclac.uk
Philosophical Studies Philosophy Stephen Overy stephen.overyl@nclac.uk
Miriam Baldwin miriam.baldwin@nclac.uk
philosophy@nclac.uk
INTO INTO Newcastle Stephen Grinsell | sjgrinsell@nclac.uk
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